
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Eclectic

LADIES ECLECTIC 2025-2026

Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Player Name S.I. 11 3 7 1 17 15 13 5 9 12 6 2 8 18 16 14 4 10 Rnds Score

Course Card: LADIES WINTER TEES 69PAR:

Division 1
CATHRYN FIELD (25) 4 553 4645 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4  78-25 =     53
MARY GALLOWAY (21) 5 454 4456 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3  77-21 =     56
ANNE MACKAY (24) 4 563 5544 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 3  81-24 =     57
LORAINE NIXON (19) 5 464 4445 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3  78-19 =     59
ANNETTE MCARTHUR (22) 5 575 5665 4 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 6 8 1  97-22 =     75

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 08/12/2025



Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Player Name S.I. 11 3 7 1 17 15 13 5 9 12 6 2 8 18 16 14 4 10 Rnds Score

Course Card: LADIES WINTER TEES 69PAR:

Division 2
Eileen McGregor (29) 5 453 5545 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 3  81-29 =     52
Sarah White (27) 4 455 4666 4 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 2  82-27 =     55
Rosey Monaghan (27) 5 554 4557 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 3  83-27 =     56
JOAN REID (35) 5 572 6758 4 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 2  91-35 =     56
Peggy Printie (30) 5 553 6647 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 3  87-30 =     57
ANNE SANGSTER (29) 6 465 5665 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 3  87-29 =     58
EILEEN SHORT (28) 5 554 5656 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 3  86-28 =     58
MAUREEN SMALL (30) 4 564 4845 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 2  88-30 =     58
Margo Patience (31) 4 574 6567 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 2  92-31 =     61
Elizabeth Fraser (31) 6 485 6759 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 1 100-31 =     69
JOAN DARROCH (27) 5 676 6556 4 3 7 6 4 5 5 6 6 4 2  96-27 =     69
LEILA McWHIRR (31) 7 585 4656 6 7 7 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 1 102-31 =     71
JEAN MUNRO (31) 5 675 55413 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 6 5 1 106-31 =     75
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Hole No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3

Player Name S.I. 11 3 7 1 17 15 13 5 9 12 6 2 8 18 16 14 4 10 Rnds Score

Course Card: LADIES WINTER TEES 69PAR:

Division 3
Avril Cockburn (48) 5 563 6656 4 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 5 4 4  91-48 =     43
Aileen Battye (38) 4 563 5746 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 6  86-38 =     48
Lorna Brunton (38) 4 464 5645 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 4  87-38 =     49
Theresa Batchelor (39) 5 564 5656 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 5  89-39 =     50
Mairi Ross (37) 6 4105 6855 5 5 6 6 5 6 4 7 4 4 1 101-37 =     64

Please note that scores per hole are shown as gross.
Please note the countback performed on eclectics is: Nett Back 9, 6, 3 
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